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ITEM

Achievements of the Department of Public
Welfare under Ruth Taylor since 1931

Act Creating Commission of Charities (with
amendments)

All-Round County Program for Public Welfare, An
Alms House Background (Photocopies)

Bowman, Professor LeRoy: Studies on Socially
Inadequate Families (Correspondence)

Brief History of the Welfare Department
Child Welfare Department

Child Welfare — Legislative

Children’s Work Survey

Chronology of Department of Social Welfare in
Westchester County, A

Committee on Children: Report to NYS Conference
on Charities & Corrections

Grasslands Background
Health Education Subcommittee Report

Highlights in the Development of Social Welfare
Services in Westchester County

History and Development of Social Welfare Work

Series 177

Department of Social Services:
Historical and Memorial Records
1830-1974 (bulk 1913-1937, 1955-1974)

YEAR(S) CALL NUMBER

1932 A-0249 (22)F

1916 -
1921

1926

1830-1959

1922

1930

1913-1929

1919-1923

1925

1958

1921

1924

1921

1970

1931
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ITEM

List of Improvements and Economies in Department
of Public Welfare, since Nov. 16, 1931

Macy, V. E. — Political/Administrative
Memorials

Memorial- Frances Wooster
Memorial- George J. Werner
Memorial- Prentice Murphy

Memorial-V. Everit Macy, Department of Public
Welfare

Milestones in the Development of Children’s Work
in Westchester County

Milestones in Public Welfare in New York State,
1626-1959

Milestones of Ten Years of the Westchester Way
Milford Conference
Miscellaneous

Organization, Polices and History of the Westchester
County Department of Social Services

Outline of Historical Development of Social Work
in Westchester County in the Last Seventeen
Years

Series 177

Department of Social Services:

Historical and Memorial Records
1830-1974 (bulk 1913-1937, 1955-1974)

YEAR(S)

1932

1919-1930

1933-1957

1937-1941

1931-1932

1936

1930-1933

1914-1936

1960

1914-1924

1923-1931

1923-1937

1974

1914-1931

CALL NUMBER

A-0249 (22)F

A-0249 (23)F
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Penitentiary and Workhouse, County Home,
Steward, Grasslands Background

Progress and Your Department of Public Welfare
Psychiatric Clinic Research Project (Ruth Taylor)
Rich Man in the Poorhouse, A

Secret of Success, The

Self-Government on a County Prison Farm

Senate Committee Report of Visits to All State
Charitable Institutions (excerpts)

Some Factors in Westchester’s Welfare Heritage
Source Material Index Headings

Staff Turnover: Some Reasons and Some Solutions
Tomorrow’s Forecast — An Era of Change

Werner, George J., Campaign Literature

Westchester County Department of Public Welfare
(Speech)

Westchester: What an American County Can Do

Why, the Wherefore, and the How of Public
Welfare, The

Series 177

Department of Social Services:
Historical and Memorial Records
1830-1974 (bulk 1913-1937, 1955-1974)

YEAR(S) CALL NUMBER

1919 A-0249 (23)F

1930

1921

1916

1867

1921

1856

1955

1931

1962

1962

1931

1924

1919

1959
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