

Westchester County Archives 2199 Saw Mill River Road Elmsford, New York 10523 (914) 231-1500

Series 177

Department of Social Services: Historical and Memorial Records 1830-1974 (bulk 1913-1937, 1955-1974)

ITEM	YEAR(S)	CALL NUMBER
Achievements of the Department of Public Welfare under Ruth Taylor since 1931	1932	A-0249 (22)F
Act Creating Commission of Charities (with amendments)	1916 - 1921	
All-Round County Program for Public Welfare, An	1926	
Alms House Background (Photocopies)	1830-1959	
Bowman, Professor LeRoy: Studies on Socially Inadequate Families (Correspondence)	1922	
Brief History of the Welfare Department	1930	
Child Welfare Department	1913-1929	
Child Welfare – Legislative	1919-1923	
Children's Work Survey	1925	
Chronology of Department of Social Welfare in Westchester County, A	1958	
Committee on Children: Report to NYS Conference on Charities & Corrections	1921	
Grasslands Background	1924	
Health Education Subcommittee Report	1921	
Highlights in the Development of Social Welfare Services in Westchester County	1970	
History and Development of Social Welfare Work	1931	



Westchester County Archives 2199 Saw Mill River Road Elmsford, New York 10523 (914) 231-1500

Series 177 Department of Social Services:

Historical and Memorial Records 1830-1974 (bulk 1913-1937, 1955-1974)

ITEM	YEAR(S)	CALL NUMBER
List of Improvements and Economies in Department of Public Welfare, since Nov. 16, 1931	1932	A-0249 (22)F
Macy, V. E. – Political/Administrative	1919-1930	
Memorials	1933-1957	
Memorial- Frances Wooster	1937-1941	
Memorial- George J. Werner	1931-1932	
Memorial- Prentice Murphy	1936	
Memorial-V. Everit Macy, Department of Public Welfare	1930-1933	
Milestones in the Development of Children's Work in Westchester County	1914-1936	
Milestones in Public Welfare in New York State, 1626-1959	1960	
Milestones of Ten Years of the Westchester Way	1914-1924	
Milford Conference	1923-1931	
Miscellaneous	1923-1937	A-0249 (23)F
Organization, Polices and History of the Westchester County Department of Social Services	1974	
Outline of Historical Development of Social Work in Westchester County in the Last Seventeen Years	1914-1931	



Westchester County Archives 2199 Saw Mill River Road Elmsford, New York 10523 (914) 231-1500

Series 177 Department of Social Services: Historical and Memorial Records 1830-1974 (bulk 1913-1937, 1955-1974)

ITEM	YEAR(S)	CALL NUMBER
Penitentiary and Workhouse, County Home, Steward, Grasslands Background	1919	A-0249 (23)F
Progress and Your Department of Public Welfare	1930	
Psychiatric Clinic Research Project (Ruth Taylor)	1921	
Rich Man in the Poorhouse, A	1916	
Secret of Success, The	1867	
Self-Government on a County Prison Farm	1921	
Senate Committee Report of Visits to All State Charitable Institutions (excerpts)	1856	
Some Factors in Westchester's Welfare Heritage	1955	
Source Material Index Headings	1931	
Staff Turnover: Some Reasons and Some Solutions	1962	
Tomorrow's Forecast – An Era of Change	1962	
Werner, George J., Campaign Literature	1931	
Westchester County Department of Public Welfare (Speech)	1924	
Westchester: What an American County Can Do	1919	
Why, the Wherefore, and the How of Public Welfare, The	1959	